Integro 51 11 800 mm Stainless
With motor

Item number: 513.21.1088.2 €1.016,13

EAN: 5703347531064

Thermex integro 51 |1 80 cm with motor is a minimalist built-in
extractor hood which is hidden in the upper cupboard, the built-in
control makes it easy to use the extractor. The simple assembly
concept makes it possible to replace the existing extractor hood
without replacing the upper cabinet.

Thermex Integro 51 Il is an innovation that fits all standard 60, 80
or 90 cm upper cupboards, it basically just replaces the bottom of
the cupboard. You make use of the maximum collection surface
and can also fold out the glass screen if necessary. Integro 51 Il is
super efficient and has a boost function. The edges of the upper
cabinet are well protected by the folds of the hood. Together with
Thermex Integro, this is a slightly underrated solution that is very
simple to install. The built-in motor can move up to 602 m3/h

Specifications

Minimum airflow [m3/h] 278
Minimum-Soundpower [dB(A)] 52

Maximum-airflow [m3/h] 602
Maximum-Soundpower [dB(A)] 69

Airflow with boost [m3/h] 700

Soundpower boost [dB(A)] 70

Control Soft touch

Material Stainless steel and glass
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Tilkgb af montering

Name

Monteringsservice 2

Aftraekstilbehar

Name

Mini Plasmex

Thermex Plasmex® filter | - Round

flex hose. @ 162 mm per meters

Duct/cover Integro 51 |1 / Premium

Carbon Flex Filter

Tension band 6 60-165 mm

Exhaust set @ 160 mm

Recirculation filter

Sound- and condensation-insulated flex hose @ 162 mm
Hose set pvc 2162 mm

Hose set @160 1.2 meters

Exhaust set - sound/condensation insulated @162 mm

Thermex Link

Name

Thermex Trigger Link Module

Prolink Basic |

Prolink Plasmex |

Safemex stove guard - 1 phase

Prolink Premium |

Thermex Plasmex® Smart Link Module

Number
999.99.5002.0

Number

535.21.1500.9
535.10.1000.9
800.70.4162.9
537.21.4108.9
535.46.1000.9
815.16.8206.9
830.51.2162.9
535.21.8400.9
810.16.5160.9
800.70.7160.9
800.70.6160.9
830.51.6162.9

Number

536.99.1000.9
536.99.1500.9
536.99.1502.9
536.06.1000.0
536.99.1504.9
536.99.1150.9

Price
€16.759,91

Price

€607,86
€911,29
€35,29
€107,86
€304,44
€17,14
€98,79
€68,55
€9174
€87,70
€66,54
€178,43

Price

€231,85
€536,29
€1.403,23
€839,71
€1.146,18
€437,50
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